
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00258

05/12/
2021

ABUOBEID, AHMAD 
MUSTAFA Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ABUOBEID, AHMAD
MUSTAFA

OBTAIN PROPERTY BY 
TRICK/DECEPTION/FALSE 
STATEMENTS (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00208

05/12/
2021

ALLIE, TORI 
LOUSIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ALLIE, TORI LOUSIE

ELUDING A POLICE 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00255

05/12/
2021

BALES, POLLY 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BALES, POLLY ANN

LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE,
AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00259

05/12/
2021

BERRY, JANESSA 
RENEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BERRY, JANESSA 
RENEE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00256

05/12/
2021

BROOKS, DEVER 
WILLIAM Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROOKS, DEVER 
WILLIAM

LARCENY FROM HOUSE, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00254

05/12/
2021

CARLSON, BRADLEY 
JOSEPH Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CARLSON, 
BRADLEY JOSEPH

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00047

05/12/
2021

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF 
THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00251

05/12/
2021

CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CREAMER, ROGER 
LOUIS

KNOWINGLY 
RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN
PROPERTY AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00252

05/12/
2021

CROMBIE, DONALD 
LIONAL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CROMBIE, DONALD
LIONAL

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2021-
00045

05/12/
2021

CROSS, RICHARD 
LEE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00047

05/12/
2021

DAVIS, HUNTER 
RYAN Plaintiff

DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF 
THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00047

05/12/
2021

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY Defendant

DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF 
THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00248

05/12/
2021

GARROUTTE, KELLY 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GARROUTTE, 
KELLY DEAN

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00213

05/12/
2021

GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. GREEN, BRADLEY 
WAYNE

EMBEZZLEMENT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00211

05/12/
2021

IVORY, STEVEN 
KENTRAL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. IVORY, STEVEN 
KENTRAL

OBTAINING PROPERTY BY 
FALSE RETAIL SALES 
RECEIPT OR LABEL (MISD)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00210

05/12/2
021

KEBERT, DANA 
REESE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. KEBERT, DANA 
REESE

BREAKING AND 
ENTERING DWELLING 
WITHOUT PERMISSION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00257

05/12/2
021

NEAL, AMANDA 
NICOLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NEAL, AMANDA 
NICOLE

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00246

05/12/2
021

PAPPAN, AMARBE 
TREY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, AMARBE 
TREY III

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00247

05/12/2
021

PARKER, FELESHA 
LOUISE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PARKER, FELESHA 
LOUISE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00212

05/12/2
021

RENOLLET, MASON 
SHAWN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RENOLLET, MASON 
SHAWN

UTTERING FORGED 
INSTRUMENT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00250

05/12/2
021

RHEA, TIMOTHY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHEA, TIMOTHY LEE

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00245

05/12/2
021

RHYNARD, JOSHUA 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RHYNARD, JOSHUA 
KYLE

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00253

05/12/2
021

ROBBINS, LACEY 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROBBINS, LACEY 
LYNN

LARCENY FROM HOUSE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00249

05/12/2
021

SCHLECHT, JOSHUA 
BLU Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SCHLECHT, JOSHUA 
BLU

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00047

05/12/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN 
vs. COMMISSIONER OF 
THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00209

05/12/2
021

WARRIOR, FRED 
ROY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. WARRIOR, FRED ROY 
JR

ATTEMPTED ESCAPE 
FROM ARREST OR 
DETENTION (MIS)
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