Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00258	05/12/ 2021	ABUOBEID, AHMAD MUSTAFA Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ABUOBEID, AHMAD MUSTAFA	OBTAIN PROPERTY BY TRICK/DECEPTION/FALSE STATEMENTS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00208	05/12/ 2021	ALLIE, TORI LOUSIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. Allie, TORI LOUSIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00255	05/12/ 2021	BALES, POLLY ANN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BALES, POLLY ANN	LARCENY OF AUTOMOBILE, AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00259	05/12/ 2021	BERRY, JANESSA RENEE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BERRY, JANESSA RENEE	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00256	05/12/ 2021	BROOKS, DEVER WILLIAM Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BROOKS, DEVER WILLIAM	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00254	05/12/ 2021	CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CARLSON, BRADLEY JOSEPH	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF VEHICLE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00047	05/12/ 2021	COMMISSIONER OF THE Defendant	DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00251	05/12/ 2021	CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CREAMER, ROGER LOUIS	KNOWINGLY RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN PROPERTY AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00252	05/12/ 2021	CROMBIE, DONALD LIONAL Defendant<mark> OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CROMBIE, DONALD LIONAL	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2021- 00045	05/12/ 2021	CROSS, RICHARD LEE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00047	05/12/ 2021	DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN Plaintiff	DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00047	05/12/ 2021	DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00248	05/12/ 2021	GARROUTTE, KELLY DEAN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARROUTTE, KELLY DEAN	BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00213	05/12/ 2021	GREEN, BRADLEY WAYNE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GREEN, BRADLEY WAYNE	EMBEZZLEMENT (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00211	05/12/ 2021	IVORY, STEVEN KENTRAL Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IVORY, STEVEN KENTRAL	OBTAINING PROPERTY BY FALSE RETAIL SALES RECEIPT OR LABEL (MISD)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00210	05/12/2 021	KEBERT, DANA REESE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEBERT, DANA REESE	BREAKING AND ENTERING DWELLING WITHOUT PERMISSION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00257	05/12/2 021	NEAL, AMANDA NICOLE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEAL, AMANDA NICOLE	ASSAULT & BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00246	05/12/2 021	PAPPAN, AMARBE TREY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. pappan, amarbe trey III	MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY OVER \$1000 (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00247	05/12/2 021	PARKER, FELESHA LOUISE <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PARKER, FELESHA LOUISE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00212	05/12/2 021	RENOLLET, MASON SHAWN <mark>Defendant</mark> OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RENOLLET, MASON SHAWN	UTTERING FORGED INSTRUMENT (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00250	05/12/2 021	RHEA, TIMOTHY LEE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHEA, TIMOTHY LEE	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00245	05/12/2 021	RHYNARD, JOSHUA KYLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RHYNARD, JOSHUA KYLE	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00253	05/12/2 021	ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROBBINS, LACEY LYNN	LARCENY FROM HOUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00249	05/12/2 021	SCHLECHT, JOSHUA BLU Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHLECHT, JOSHUA BLU	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00047	05/12/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA <mark>Defendant</mark>	DAVIS, HUNTER RYAN vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00209	05/12/2 021	WARRIOR, FRED ROY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WARRIOR, FRED ROY JR	ATTEMPTED ESCAPE FROM ARREST OR DETENTION (MIS)